

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-0328 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 3/14/2023 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 11/8/2023 Final action: 11/14/2023

Title: Commission District(s): All Commission Districts

A Resolution Calling Upon the State of Georgia To Mandate, Support, and Implement the Use of Body

Cameras For All Responding Georgia State Patrol Troopers (GSP)

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. GSP Body Camera Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/14/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	withdrawn	Pass
11/6/2023	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for withdrawal	Pass
9/26/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 45 days	Pass
5/23/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
4/25/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
4/18/2023	1	ERPS-Employee Relations & Public Safety Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
3/28/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
3/21/2023	1	ERPS-Employee Relations & Public Safety Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
3/21/2023	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	